
Ama Over 40 Malpensa

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

Veteran - Prove Ufficiali

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 1 - # 5 COMPAGNONE F. 1:44.526
Migliore

1 1:57.867 + 13.341 10:55:53.602  51,679

2 2:01.312 + 16.786 10:57:54.914  50,211

3 2:41.283 + 56.757 11:00:36.197  37,767

4 1:44.526 --------- 11:02:20.723  58,274

5 2:08.571 + 24.045 11:04:29.294  47,376

6 1:46.009 + 01.483 11:06:15.303  57,459

7 1:45.126 + 00.600 11:08:00.429  57,942

 Po. 2 - # 898 SONEGO S. + 01.075
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.051 + 16.450 10:56:02.678  49,907

2 1:59.208 + 13.607 10:58:01.886  51,097

3 2:14.995 + 29.394 11:00:16.881  45,122

4 1:46.603 + 01.002 11:02:03.484  57,139

5 2:17.535 + 31.934 11:04:21.019  44,288

6 1:45.601 --------- 11:06:06.620  57,681

7 2:20.239 + 34.638 11:08:26.859  43,434

 Po. 3 - # 82 BECONCINI M. + 01.332
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.425 + 21.567 10:56:41.544  47,802

2 1:58.312 + 12.454 10:58:39.856  51,484

3 1:49.956 + 04.098 11:00:29.812  55,397

4 1:48.534 + 02.676 11:02:18.346  56,123

5 2:37.604 + 51.746 11:04:55.950  38,649

6 1:45.858 --------- 11:06:41.808  57,541

7 1:58.382 + 12.524 11:08:40.190  51,454

 Po. 4 - # 18 LASAGNA I. + 01.924
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.181 + 16.731 10:56:10.436  49,449

2 1:58.949 + 12.499 10:58:09.385  51,209

3 2:28.109 + 41.659 11:00:37.494  41,126

4 1:46.450 --------- 11:02:23.944  57,221

5 2:27.796 + 41.346 11:04:51.740  41,214

6 1:47.179 + 00.729 11:06:38.919  56,832

7 2:05.158 + 18.708 11:08:44.077  48,668

 Po. 5 - # 45 SPOLDI I. + 03.017
Diff. Primo

1 1:52.729 + 05.186 10:55:56.749  54,034

2 1:59.433 + 11.890 10:57:56.182  51,001

3 2:02.756 + 15.213 10:59:58.938  49,620

4 1:47.543 --------- 11:01:46.481  56,640

5 1:48.943 + 01.400 11:03:35.424  55,912

6 3:46.400 + 1:58.857 11:07:21.824  26,905

 Po. 6 - # 538 CIANNAVEI R. + 03.159
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.906 + 11.221 10:56:06.203  51,227

2 1:47.685 --------- 10:57:53.888  56,565

3 2:08.483 + 20.798 11:00:02.371  47,409

4 1:55.970 + 08.285 11:01:58.341  52,524

5 2:05.630 + 17.945 11:04:03.971  48,485

6 1:48.659 + 00.974 11:05:52.630  56,058

7 1:48.287 + 00.602 11:07:40.917  56,251

 Po. 7 - # 815 BARALDO A. + 04.472
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.520 + 09.522 10:56:59.314  51,394

2 1:57.172 + 08.174 10:58:56.486  51,985

3 1:48.998 --------- 11:00:45.484  55,884

4 1:59.178 + 10.180 11:02:44.662  51,110

5 1:49.704 + 00.706 11:04:34.366  55,524

6 1:49.478 + 00.480 11:06:23.844  55,639

7 1:59.126 + 10.128 11:08:22.970  51,132

 Po. 8 - # 99 ROASIO S. + 04.553
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.162 + 12.083 10:56:17.878  50,273

2 1:59.850 + 10.771 10:58:17.728  50,824

3 1:51.282 + 02.203 11:00:09.010  54,737

4 1:50.271 + 01.192 11:01:59.281  55,238

5 2:07.687 + 18.608 11:04:06.968  47,704

6 2:02.683 + 13.604 11:06:09.651  49,650

7 1:49.079 --------- 11:07:58.730  55,842

 Po. 9 - # 333 DI LUCCIA N. + 05.498
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.192 + 15.168 10:56:08.071  48,655

2 1:56.578 + 06.554 10:58:04.649  52,250

3 2:13.268 + 23.244 11:00:17.917  45,706

4 1:51.732 + 01.708 11:02:09.649  54,516

5 2:50.491 + 1:00.467 11:05:00.140  35,727

6 1:50.024 --------- 11:06:50.164  55,362

7 2:22.703 + 32.679 11:09:12.867  42,684

 Po. 10 - # 999 ABRUZZO C. + 06.200
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.176 + 18.450 10:56:48.036  47,154

2 2:01.587 + 10.861 10:58:49.623  50,097

3 1:52.232 + 01.506 11:00:41.855  54,273

4 1:51.683 + 00.957 11:02:33.538  54,540

5 1:50.747 + 00.021 11:04:24.285  55,001

6 2:30.911 + 40.185 11:06:55.196  40,363

7 1:50.726 --------- 11:08:45.922  55,011

 Po. 11 - # 357 BORTOLIN M. + 06.977
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.401 + 16.898 10:56:48.534  47,439

2 2:03.592 + 12.089 10:58:52.126  49,285

3 1:51.503 --------- 11:00:43.629  54,628

4 1:54.644 + 03.141 11:02:38.273  53,131

5 1:55.850 + 04.347 11:04:34.123  52,578

6 2:16.907 + 25.404 11:06:51.030  44,492

7 2:06.770 + 15.267 11:08:57.800  48,049

 Po. 12 - # 58 LUCARELLI I. + 07.483
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.670 + 16.661 10:56:30.710  47,340

2 1:58.749 + 06.740 10:58:29.459  51,295

3 1:55.770 + 03.761 11:00:25.229  52,615

4 1:52.507 + 00.498 11:02:17.736  54,141

5 2:12.496 + 20.487 11:04:30.232  45,973

6 1:52.009 --------- 11:06:22.241  54,381

7 2:06.904 + 14.895 11:08:29.145  47,998

 Po. 13 - # 503 BAGNARELLI M. + 09.040
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.357 + 07.791 10:56:25.198  50,192

2 1:53.566 --------- 10:58:18.764  53,636

3 2:00.474 + 06.908 11:00:19.238  50,560

4 2:04.303 + 10.737 11:02:23.541  49,003

5 1:54.591 + 01.025 11:04:18.132  53,156

6 2:19.406 + 25.840 11:06:37.538  43,694

7 1:58.322 + 04.756 11:08:35.860  51,480

Fastest lap: 1:44.526
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 Po. 14 - # 343 DEDOLA I. + 09.056
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.740 + 18.158 10:57:08.890  46,237

2 2:09.467 + 15.885 10:59:18.357  47,048

3 2:01.445 + 07.863 11:01:19.802  50,156

4 1:54.206 + 00.624 11:03:14.008  53,335

5 1:53.582 --------- 11:05:07.590  53,628

6 2:17.886 + 24.304 11:07:25.476  44,176

 Po. 15 - # 520 FUMAGALLI A. + 09.303
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.008 + 14.179 10:56:54.713  47,585

2 2:04.060 + 10.231 10:58:58.773  49,099

3 1:53.996 + 00.167 11:00:52.769  53,433

4 1:53.829 --------- 11:02:46.598  53,512

5 1:55.305 + 01.476 11:04:41.903  52,827

6 1:58.482 + 04.653 11:06:40.385  51,410

7 1:54.568 + 00.739 11:08:34.953  53,167

 Po. 16 - # 81 SANTANGELO I. + 10.360
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.377 + 00.491 10:56:16.385  52,794

2 1:54.886 --------- 10:58:11.271  53,020

3 1:57.812 + 02.926 11:00:09.083  51,703

4 1:58.578 + 03.692 11:02:07.661  51,369

5 1:56.915 + 02.029 11:04:04.576  52,099

6 1:56.107 + 01.221 11:06:00.683  52,462

 Po. 17 - # 702 ANDREOLLI A. + 11.230
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.322 + 09.566 10:57:03.506  48,604

2 2:04.680 + 08.924 10:59:08.186  48,855

3 1:55.756 --------- 11:01:03.942  52,621

4 2:26.449 + 30.693 11:03:30.391  41,593

5 1:58.971 + 03.215 11:05:29.362  51,199

6 2:08.416 + 12.660 11:07:37.778  47,433

 Po. 18 - # 8 MAURIZI S. + 11.947
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.680 + 03.207 10:56:26.461  50,896

2 3:25.971 + 1:29.498 10:59:52.432  29,573

3 1:57.418 + 00.945 11:01:49.850  51,876

4 1:56.473 --------- 11:03:46.323  52,297

5 2:09.834 + 13.361 11:05:56.157  46,915

 Po. 19 - # 243 PELLEGRINI A. + 12.037
Diff. Primo

1 2:17.771 + 21.208 10:57:06.067  44,212

2 2:05.976 + 09.413 10:59:12.043  48,352

3 2:00.593 + 04.030 11:01:12.636  50,510

4 1:56.813 + 00.250 11:03:09.449  52,145

5 1:56.563 --------- 11:05:06.012  52,257

 Po. 20 - # 200 DI CICCO D. + 13.319
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.575 + 12.730 10:57:38.245  46,649

2 2:07.722 + 09.877 10:59:45.967  47,691

3 2:24.545 + 26.700 11:02:10.512  42,141

4 2:20.448 + 22.603 11:04:30.960  43,370

5 2:01.017 + 03.172 11:06:31.977  50,333

6 1:57.845 --------- 11:08:29.822  51,688

 Po. 21 - # 284 ESPOSTO F. + 14.043
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.679 + 10.110 10:57:22.404  47,336

2 2:16.345 + 17.776 10:59:38.749  44,675

3 2:09.072 + 10.503 11:01:47.821  47,192

4 2:07.061 + 08.492 11:03:54.882  47,939

5 1:58.569 --------- 11:05:53.451  51,373

6 2:01.547 + 02.978 11:07:54.998  50,114

 Po. 22 - # 300 BARTOLOMEI A. + 14.218
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.737 + 11.993 10:57:35.209  46,591

2 2:06.924 + 08.180 10:59:42.133  47,991

3 2:02.285 + 03.541 11:01:44.418  49,812

4 1:59.132 + 00.388 11:03:43.550  51,130

5 1:58.744 --------- 11:05:42.294  51,297

 Po. 23 - # 94 TRESSOLDI E. + 14.849
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.652 + 15.277 10:57:21.950  45,237

2 2:12.946 + 13.571 10:59:34.896  45,817

3 2:03.356 + 03.981 11:01:38.252  49,379

4 2:00.644 + 01.269 11:03:38.896  50,489

5 1:59.375 --------- 11:05:38.271  51,026

6 2:05.127 + 05.752 11:07:43.398  48,680

 Po. 24 - # 108 VINOTTO V. + 15.047
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.406 + 16.833 10:57:58.127  44,655

2 2:13.829 + 14.256 11:00:11.956  45,515

3 2:03.633 + 04.060 11:02:15.589  49,268

4 1:59.573 --------- 11:04:15.162  50,941

5 1:59.603 + 00.030 11:06:14.765  50,928

6 2:03.945 + 04.372 11:08:18.710  49,144

 Po. 25 - # 822 MASINI M. + 15.133
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.111 + 12.452 10:57:35.725  46,107

2 2:15.904 + 16.245 10:59:51.629  44,820

3 1:59.659 --------- 11:01:51.288  50,905

4 2:00.739 + 01.080 11:03:52.027  50,449

5 2:12.394 + 12.735 11:06:04.421  46,008

6 2:00.664 + 01.005 11:08:05.085  50,481

 Po. 26 - # 167 PLACCI S. + 15.465
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.058 + 10.067 10:56:58.887  46,834

2 2:11.746 + 11.755 10:59:10.633  46,234

3 1:59.991 --------- 11:01:10.624  50,764

4 2:03.049 + 03.058 11:03:13.673  49,502

5 2:01.463 + 01.472 11:05:15.136  50,149

6 2:03.143 + 03.152 11:07:18.279  49,464

7 2:05.098 + 05.107 11:09:23.377  48,691

 Po. 27 - # 910 BEZZI L. + 17.095
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.167 + 12.546 10:57:17.460  45,400

2 2:11.469 + 09.848 10:59:28.929  46,332

3 2:01.882 + 00.261 11:01:30.811  49,976

4 2:19.807 + 18.186 11:03:50.618  43,569

5 2:09.408 + 07.787 11:06:00.026  47,070

6 2:01.621 --------- 11:08:01.647  50,083

 Po. 28 - # 187 ZANOLI A. + 19.669
Diff. Primo

1 2:17.930 + 13.735 10:57:08.280  44,162

2 2:09.521 + 05.326 10:59:17.801  47,029

3 2:43.880 + 39.685 11:02:01.681  37,169

4 5:13.452 + 3:09.257 11:07:15.133  19,433

5 2:04.195 --------- 11:09:19.328  49,045

Fastest lap: 1:44.526
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 Po. 29 - # 877 PISTONI D. + 19.682
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.960 + 15.752 10:57:31.469  43,521

2 2:16.553 + 12.345 10:59:48.022  44,607

3 2:14.096 + 09.888 11:02:02.118  45,424

4 2:06.487 + 02.279 11:04:08.605  48,157

5 2:04.208 --------- 11:06:12.813  49,040

6 2:05.427 + 01.219 11:08:18.240  48,564

 Po. 30 - # 993 NARDIN F. + 20.678
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.562 + 07.358 10:57:18.744  45,950

2 2:41.155 + 35.951 10:59:59.899  37,797

3 2:15.546 + 10.342 11:02:15.445  44,938

4 2:05.204 --------- 11:04:20.649  48,650

 Po. 31 - # 233 PIOVANI M. + 25.561
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.035 + 04.948 10:57:30.386  45,108

2 2:14.712 + 04.625 10:59:45.098  45,216

3 2:20.625 + 10.538 11:02:05.723  43,315

4 2:16.901 + 06.814 11:04:22.624  44,493

5 2:23.368 + 13.281 11:06:45.992  42,486

6 2:10.087 --------- 11:08:56.079  46,824

 Po. 32 - # 917 MARRAS P. + 25.951
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.686 + 09.209 10:57:15.862  43,606

2 2:16.556 + 06.079 10:59:32.418  44,606

3 2:11.366 + 00.889 11:01:43.784  46,368

4 2:10.782 + 00.305 11:03:54.566  46,575

5 2:11.586 + 01.109 11:06:06.152  46,291

6 2:10.477 --------- 11:08:16.629  46,684

 Po. 33 - # 295 ABBATELLI M. + 26.286
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.521 + 04.709 10:57:20.583  44,947

2 2:16.255 + 05.443 10:59:36.838  44,704

3 2:12.789 + 01.977 11:01:49.627  45,871

4 2:10.812 --------- 11:04:00.439  46,565

5 2:38.756 + 27.944 11:06:39.195  38,368

6 2:25.590 + 14.778 11:09:04.785  41,838

 Po. 34 - # 522 CORSINI F. + 26.655
Diff. Primo

1 2:31.958 + 20.777 10:57:53.443  40,085

2 2:46.735 + 35.554 11:00:40.178  36,532

3 2:20.824 + 09.643 11:03:01.002  43,254

4 2:15.805 + 04.624 11:05:16.807  44,853

5 2:11.181 --------- 11:07:27.988  46,434

 Po. 35 - # 335 CALDERONI M. + 28.121
Diff. Primo

1 2:31.664 + 19.017 10:57:57.944  40,162

2 2:24.644 + 12.997 11:00:22.588  42,112

3 2:21.698 + 09.051 11:02:44.286  42,987

4 2:17.287 + 04.640 11:05:01.573  44,368

5 2:12.647 --------- 11:07:14.220  45,920

6 2:13.092 + 00.445 11:09:27.312  45,767

Fastest lap: 1:44.526
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